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STANDING SEAM 
METAL ROOF

1/2" CDX PLYWOOD 
SHEATHING

(2) LAYERS OF 2.2" 
RIGID INSULATION

1 1/2" METAL DECKING 
ABOVE STRUCTURE

EPDM ROOFING 
MEMBRANE

1/2" HIGH DENSITY 
FIBERBOARD

(2) LAYERS OF 2.2" 
RIGID INSULATION

1 1/2" METAL DECKING 
ABOVE STRUCTURE

EXISTING METAL ROOFING PROFILE

EXISTING EPDM ROOFING PROFILE
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1/8" = 1'-0"

A6 ROOF PLAN_DEMO

REMOVE FASCIA CAP AND METAL FLASHING AT WALL ABOVE PARAPET.  BEND UP LEAD COATED COPPER 
FLASHING FOR REUSE.

REMOVE/REPLACE ROOF DRAIN ASSEMBLY

REMOVE MEMBRANE, METAL FASCIA, AND COVERBOARD IN ITS ENTIRETY.

LIFT CURRENT WALL FLASHING TO REMOVE/REPLACE TERMINATION BAR AND MEMBRANE. REMOVE ALL 
APPLIED SEALANT ALONG TOP OF WALL FLASHING TO BRICK JOINT.

REMOVE METAL WALL PANEL, THIS FACE

REMOVE METAL ROOFING PANEL, CDX PLYWOOD AND BLOCKING AS NECESSARY TO FACILITATE 
MEMBRANE SYSTEM INSTALLATION.

REMOVE PANEL SIDING, METAL BASE AND CAP FLASHING, BUILDING WRAP AND CDX PLYWOOD.

LIFT CURRENT STEP WALL FLASHING AND METAL SIDE WALL FLASHING. 

REMOVE ANGLE DIVERTERS IN THEIR ENTIRETY.

REMOVE/STORE/REINSTALL MECHANICAL VENTS FOR MEMBRANE INSTALLATION.

REMOVE EXHAUSE VENT AND METAL SIDING THIS FACE OF WALL.

REMOVE INTAKE AIR VENT AND METAL SIDING THIS FACE OF WALL. MODIFY WALL FRAMING TO ALLOW 
FOR RAISING LOUVER A MINIMUM OF 12” ABOVE CURRENT ELEVATION.  MODIFY DUCT WORK TO 
ACCOMMODATE RAISING THIS LOUVER ABOVE ITS CURRENT POSITION.

REMOVE NON-FUNCTIONAL MECHANICAL VENT CURB AND CAP.
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WALKOFF MATS

SCUPPER w/
DOWNSPOUT

OVERFLOW
SCUPPER

3' - 0"

15

15

15

5"Ø

5"Ø

6"Ø

2' - 0"

5"Ø DOWNSPOUT 
NOZZLE

4

4

4

7

8

PROVIDE PERIMETER 
BLOCKING TO ACHIEVE 

1-1/2" HEIGHT ABOVE 
HIGH POINT IN TAPER

PROVIDE TAPERED
INSULATION TO SCUPPER

4x4 WOOD MEMBER - FASTEN 
THRU INSULATION TO EXISTING 
METAL DECKING w/1/2"Ø BOLTS 
COUNTERSINK HEADS (2 PER 
PIECE)

EPDM MEMBRANE WRAP

SEAM TAPE EDGES (TYP)

EPDM ROOFING SYSTEM

(E) ROOF INSULATION

(E) METAL DECKING

#10 TEK SCREWS @ 12"O.C. 
(MAX) ALONG EACH EDGE

#10 TEK SCREWS - (2) 
AT CORNERS (TYP)

EXISTING ROOF JOIST
PROVIDE 1 1/2" DEEP, 20GA, 
TYPE-B GALVANIZED METAL 
DECKING

EXISTING DECK OPENING
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REPLACE METAL PARAPET CAP AND TUCK METAL AT SIDE WALL UP BENEATH LEAD COATED COPPER COUNTER-FLASHING.

PROVIDE RETRO-FIT DRAIN REPLACEMENT AND DEBRIS COVER.  DEVELOP 2 FT X 2 FT SQUARE SUMP CENTERED ON DRAIN

PROVIDE PERIMETER BLOCKING, 1 ½” POLYISOCYANURATE, ½” COVER BOARD AND 0.060 EPDM MEMBRANE WITH CRICKET INSTALLATIONS AS 
SHOWN TO SLOPE ROOF SURFACES TO DRAIN.

INSTALL 1” x 1/8” FLAT ALUMINUM MEMBRANE TERMINATION.  RE-BEND AND FASTEN FLASHING IN PLACE.  CUT IN LEAD COATED COPPER 
COUNTERFLASHING ONE COURSE ABOVE TOP OF WALL FLASHING.  EXTEND COUNTER FLASHING 2” BEYOND BOTTOM OF WALL FLASHING.

PROVIDE COVERBOARD, BLOCKING AND CANT STRIP AS NECESSARY FOR APPLICATION OF EPDM MEMBRANE TO THE FACE OF THE WALL.  TIE 
MEMBRANE ON THIS FACE WALL TO LOWER AND UPPER ROOF SURFACES.

PROVIDE PERIMETER BLOCKING, CANT STRIPS (AS REQUIRED AT WALL TRANSITIONS), 1  ½” POLYISOCYANURATE INSULATION, ½” COVER 
BOARD AND 0.060 EPDM MEMBRANE, METAL FASCIA AND REGLET IN COUNTERFLASHING WHERE INDICATED.

PROVIDE COVER BOARD, CANT BASE STRIP, BLOCKING AS REQUIRED FOR DEPTH, 0.060 MEMBRANE, METAL SIDING WITH BASE AND CAP 
FLASHING AND SEAM TAPE APPLICATION OVER FLASH CAP AT UPPER ROOF.  MEMBRANE APPLICATION SHALL LAP OVER VERTICAL SURFACE 
OF BRICK WALL AT EACH END A MINIMUM OF 4” AND SHALL RECEIVE A VERTICAL 1’ x 1/8” TERMINATION BAR APPLICATION AT EACH END OF THE 
METAL PANEL INTERSECTION WITH THE BRICK FAÇADE.  MAINTAIN BASE OF METAL SIDING 12” ABOVE LOWER MEMBRANE ROOF SURFACE 
ELEVATION.

CONTINUOUS CANT STRIP, ½” COVERBOARD TO SIDE WALL AND EPDM MEMBRANE UP VERTICAL WALL SURFACE TO BENEATH EXISTING 
FLASHING, AND 1”x 1/8” ALUMINUM TERMINATION BAR.  RE-BEND EXISTING STEP FLASHING OVER TERMINATION BAR.   CUT IN LEAD COATED 
COPPER COUNTERFLASHING ONE COURSE ABOVE TOP OF WALL FLASHING.  EXTEND COUNTER FLASHING 2” BEYOND BOTTOM OF WALL 
FLASHING. PROVIDE A VERTICAL APPLICATION OF 1’ x 1/8” TERMINATION BAR APPLICATION AT EACH END OF THE METAL PANEL INTERSECTION 
WITH THE BRICK FAÇADE.

PROVIDE TWO (2) 4X4 DIVERTERS AT 45 DEGREE ANGLES TO VENTS.  INSTALL PER DETAIL F4/R-100.

INSTALL MEMBRANE UP AND OVER TOP OF CURBS PRIOR TO REINSTALLATION OF VENT STACKS.

EXTEND DUCTWORK AS REQUIRED TO RELOCATE LOUVER OUTWARD.  RESURFACE LOUVER AS SPECIFIED.  APPLY SIDING AND SUBSTRATE AS 
SPECIFIED ON ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS.  MAINTAIN BASE OF METAL SIDING 12” ABOVE LOWER MEMBRANE ROOF SURFACE ELEVATION.

MODIFY FRAMING IN THIS WALL TO ACCOMMODATE REVISED ELEVATION OF LOUVER.  REPAIR INTERIOR DRYWALL, INSULATION AND VAPOR 
BARRIER APPLICATIONS.  APPLY SIDING AND SUBSTRATE AS SPECIFIED ON ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS.  MAINTAIN BASE OF METAL SIDING 12”
ABOVE LOWER MEMBRANE ROOF SURFACE ELEVATION.

INFILL 1 ½” METAL DECK WITH TYPE B, 22 GAGE GALVANIZED DECKING PER DETAIL D3/R-100.  INSTALL POLYISOCYANURATE INSULATION 
COVERBOARD AND EPDM MEMBRANE.

VENT PIPES (TYPICAL):  PROVIDE A EPDM PIPE BOOT WITH MINIMUM CLEARANCE FROM ROOF SURFACE TO CLAMP OF NOT LESS THAN 8”.

PROVIDE 5” OVERFLOW ROOF DRAINS (2).  PLUMB WITH 5” DIAMETER SCHEDULE 40 PVC.  TRANSITION TO 6” SCHEDULE 40 PVC 2’0” INSIDE OF 
EXTERIOR WALL.  PROVIDE A 6” CHAMELEON DOWNSPOUT NOZZLE (FROET INDUSTRIES, LLC OR EQUAL) COLOR DARK ANO BRONE 38/60090.
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1/8" = 1'-0"

A6 ROOF PLAN_PROPOSED
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1 1/2" = 1'-0"

F4 4x4 RAIN DIVERTER

3/4" = 1'-0"

D3 EXISTING METAL DECK PATCH
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ARHITECTURE & INTERIOR DESIGN
PO BOX 6179 FALMOUTH, MAINE 04105

207.871.5900 www.granthays.com
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1/8" = 1'-0"

A6 NORTH ELEVATION EXISTING

1/8" = 1'-0"

D6 SOUTH ELEVATION EXISTING
1/8" = 1'-0"

D1 WEST ELEVATION EXISTING

1/8" = 1'-0"

A1 EAST ELEVATION EXISTING
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REMOVE EXISTING HOLLOW METAL WINDOW SYSTEM. PREP
OPENING FOR NEW ALUMINUM STOREFRONT WINDOW SYSTEM.
REMOVE EXISTING SLOPED MASONRY SILL.

PREP EXISTING H.M. DOOR & FRAMES AT THIS OPENING FOR
NEW PAINT. REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING BACKER ROD & SEALANT 
SYSTEM AT JOINTS.

PREP EXISTING H.M. DOOR (TRANSOM) & FRAME AT THIS OPENING  
FOR NEW PAINT. REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING BACKER ROD &  
SEALANT SYSTEM AT JOINTS.

PREP EXISTING LOUVERS AT THIS OPENING FOR NEW PAINT. 
REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING BACKER ROD & SEALANT SYSTEM
AT JOINTS.

REMOVE EXISTING STANDING SEAM WALL PANELS AND
ASSOCIATE PANNING TRIM. PREP SUBSTRATE TO RECEIVE
NEW METAL WALL PANEL SYSTEM. REMOVE & REPLACE 
EXISTING FLASHINGS, BACKER ROD & SEALANT SYSTEM AT
JOINTS. SALVAGE & REINSTALL LOUVERS, LIGHTS AND 
ACCESSORIES.

REMOVE EXISTING METAL PANNING BETWEEN WINDOWS. 
PREP SUBSTRATE TO RECEIVE NEW METAL PANNING SYSTEM.
REPLACE EXISTING FLASHINGS, BACKER ROD & SEALANT 
SYSTEM AT JOINTS.

REMOVE EXISTING STANDING SEAM ROOF SYSTEM ALONG
WITH ALL ASSOCIATED FLASHING, TRIM & EDGE FLASHING.
SEE ROOF PLAN FOR ADDITIONAL DEMOLITION & NEW
ROOFING NOTES.

REMOVE ALL FASCIA EDGE FLASHING. PREP FOR NEW
FASCIA EDGE FLASHING.

REMOVE EXISTING BACKER ROD & SEALANT AT ALL 
CONSTRUCTION EXPANSION CONTROL JOINTS. CLEAN & 
PREP FOR NEW BACKER ROD & SEALANT SYSTEM.

PREP ALL EXISTING METAL GUARDRAILS FOR NEW PAINT
FINISH.

10

10

GENERAL NOTES

1.  CLEAN ALL RESIDUE FROM REMOVED ITEMS AT EXISTING BRICK VENEER TO REMAIN; SUCH AS, 
BUT NOT LIMITED TO SEALANTS, ROOFING ADHESIVES, WATERPROOFING, ETC.

REMOVE EXISTING COPING FLASHING AT BRICK T.O.W.;
PREP FOR NEW EXTENDED SOFFIT FRAMING.

11
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LOWER LEVEL
175' - 0"

UPPER LEVEL
186' - 4"

T.O.M.#2
199' - 8"

A1

T.O.M.#3
201' - 8"

T.O.M.#1
191' - 8"

T.O.M.#1
191' - 8"

A2 A A3 B B1 C C1 D

5
A-201

LOWER LEVEL
175' - 0"

UPPER LEVEL
186' - 4"

T.O.M.#2
199' - 8"

A1

T.O.M.#3
201' - 8"

A2AA3BB1CC1D

LOWER LEVEL
175' - 0"

UPPER LEVEL
186' - 4"

T.O.M.#2
199' - 8"

6

T.O.M.#3
201' - 8"

532.110.1 2 4 4.1

MIN.
1' - 0"

LOWER LEVEL
175' - 0"

UPPER LEVEL
186' - 4"

UPPER LEVEL
186' - 4"

T.O.M.#2
199' - 8"

6

T.O.M.#3
201' - 8"

5 3 2.1 1 0.1244.1

MIN.
1' - 0"
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1/8" = 1'-0"

1 PROPOSED EAST ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'-0"

2 PROPOSED WEST ELEVATION
1/8" = 1'-0"

3 PROPOSED SOUTH ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'-0"

4 PROPOSED NORTH ELEVATION

1

4

3

2

5

CJ

CJ CJ CJ

3

8

CJ

1

3
5

1

4

778

CJ CJ

CJ
(BEYOND)

1

3

1

CJ

49

3

12

13

CJ

CJ

7

1

CJ

CJ

6

11

10

7

3

4

1

CJ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

NEW TYPICAL ROOF EDGE FLASHING - SEE
NEW ROOF PLAN

NEW MEMBRANE ROOFING SYSTEM

NEW METAL WALL PANELS / PANNING / TRIM

NEW BACKER ROD & SEALANT AT ALL EXISTING
CONSTRUCTION EXPANSION JOINTS

PAINT EXISTING LOUVER TO MATCH NEW WALL PANELS

NEW PAINT AT EXISTING LOUVERS

NEW PAINT AT EXISTING METAL SOFFIT PANELS

NEW PAINT AT EXISTING H.M. DOOR / FRAME / TRANSOM 
PANEL

NEW PAINT AT EXISTING EXTERIOR FACE OF ENTRANCE
DOOR / FRAMES / SIDELITES

NEW PAINT AT EXISTING H.M. DOOR / FRAME / LOUVER

NEW PAINT AT EXISTING GUARDRAILS

NEW ALUMINUM STOREFRONT WINDOW SYSTEM

NEW METAL SILL FLASHING

11

12

13

PROPOSED ELEVATIONS NOTES LEGEND

6
A201

CJ

TYP

6
CJ

TYP
A201

7
A200

6
A201

CJ

TYP

6
A201

CJ

TYP

3

3

9
A200

5
A200

5
A200

SIM.

6
A200

6
A200

6
A200

8
A200

4
A200

10
A200

11
A200

6
A200

6
A200

10
A200

4
A200

6
A200

6
A200

7
A200

8
A200

6
A200

12
A200

6
A200

8
A200

5
A200 SIM.

9
A200

6
A200

SIM.

14

REPOINT SIX (6) BRICK COURSES BELOW REMOVED SLOPED BRICK SILL14



EXISTING
STRUCTURE
(SHADED)

CONT.BACKER
ROD & SEALANT

CONT. WEATHER
BARRIER (DASHED)

METAL PANNING;
TUCK INTO RETURNS

CONT.
SEALANT

EXISTING
(SHADED)

SEALANT w/
BACKER ROD

  6  METAL WALL PANELS
ANCHORED TO EXISTING

SUBSTRATE
6A  METAL WALL PANELS

ANCHORED TO COVER
BOARD (NOT SHOWN) AT

EXISTING SUBSTRATE

6  CONT. WEATHER
BARRIER AT EXISTING

SUBSTRATE (DASHED)
6A  CONT. EPDM MEMBRANE

IN LIEU OF WEATHER
BARRIER

EXISTING
(SHADED)

WRAP WEATHER BARRIER
ONTO FACE OF BRICK

RETURN

EPDM ROOFING SYSTEM,
11

2" NAILER, COVER BOARD &
INSULATION AT EXISTING ROOF

8" METAL FASCIA FLASHING
w/ CONT. CLIP (NO FACE NAILING)

METAL WALL PANEL ANCHORED TO
COVER BOARD AT EXISTING SUBSTRATE

CONT. BASE FLASHING w/
DRIP EDGE

EPDM VERTICAL FLASHING

EXISTING
(SHADED)

EPDM ROOFING SYSTEM,
11

2" NAILER, 12" COVER BOARD &
 INSULATION AT EXISTING ROOF

8
"

8
"

EPDM ROOFING SYSTEM FLASHING
@ ENTIRE VERTICAL FACE OF COVER BOARD

CONT.
CANT.

EXISTING
(SHADED)

EPDM ROOFING SYSTEM,
11

2" NAILER, 12" COVER BOARD &
INSULATION AT EXISTING ROOF

CONT. WEATHER
BARRIER (DASHED)

METAL WALL PANELS
ANCHORED TO EXISTING

SUBSTRATE

CONT.BASE FLASHING
w/ DRIP EDGE

EPDM VERTICAL FLASHING

8
"

8
"

PANEL
CLOSURE

8" METAL FASCIA
FLASHING w/ CONT.

CLIP (NO FACE NAILING)

CONT. WEATHER
BARRIER (DASHED)

METAL WALL
PANELS ANCHORED

TO EXISTING
SUB STRUCTURE

EPDM
ROOFING SYSTEM,

11
2" NAILER, 12" COVER BOARD

 & INSULATION
AT EXISTING ROOF

EXISTING
(SHADED)

8" METAL FASCIA
FLASHING w/ CONT. CLIP
(NO FACE NAILING)

METAL WALL PANEL
SIDING

PANEL CLOSURE

CONT. WEATHER
BARRIER (DASHED)

EXISTING (SHADED)EXISTING (SHADED)

EPDM ROOFING SYSTEM,
11

2" NAILER, 12" COVER BOARD
& INSULATION AT EXISTING ROOF

METAL WALL PANEL
ANCHORED TO EXISTING
SUBSTRATE

EXISTING
(SHADED)

CONT. BASE
FLASHING w/
DRIP EDGE

CONT. WEATHER
BARRIER (DASHED)

PAINT AT EXISTING
SOFFIT PANEL

1
"

EPDM ROOFING SYSTEM,
11

2" NAILER, 12" COVER BOARD &
INSULATION AT EXISTING ROOF

PANEL CLOSURE

LGMF AT 16" O.C.
w/ 58" P.T. SHEATHING &
R-20 SPRAY FOAM INSULATION

CONT. WEATHER
BARRIER (DASHED)

EXISTING
(SHADED)

8" CONT. METAL FASCIA
FLASHING w/ CONT. CLIP
(NO FACE NAILING)

METAL WALL PANELS
ANCHORED TO
SUBSTRATE

CONT.BASE FLASHING
w/ DRIP EDGE

CONT. SEALANT

CONT.
2x12

NAILER

EPDM ROOFING SYSTEM, INSULATION,
1
2" COVER BOARD & NAILER AT EXISTING ROOF

METAL FASCIA w/
CONT. CLIP (NO FACE NAILING);
F.V. HEIGHT

ALUMINUM THERMAL
BREAK STOREFRONT WINDOW

CONT. SEALANT, TYP.

CONT. ROLL-LOCK
SEAM AT FLASHING &
FASCIA DRIP EDGE

1" INSULATED GLASS

CONT.
SEALANT,

TYP.

EXISTING
(SHADED)

1" INSULATED GLASS

CONT. SEALANT,
TYP.

CONT. SEALANT,
TYP.

ALUMINUM THERMAL
BREAK STOREFRONT WINDOW

EXISTING
(SHADED)

1" INSULATED GLASS

CONT. SUB-SILL FLASHING
w/ RETURN LEG
CONT. METAL PANNING
FLASHING AT P.T. SILL FRAMING
CONT. SEALANT AT SUB-SILL
DRIP EDGE

CONT. METAL PANNING AT
3

4" P.T. PLYWOOD / P.T. 2x
FRAMING

CONT. SEALANT, TYP.

EXISTING
(SHADED)

EXISTING
(SHADED)

ALUMINUM THERMAL
BREAK STOREFRONT WINDOW

CONT. BASE FLASHING w/
ROLL-LOCK SEAM
AT PANNING

FILL ENTIRE VOID w/ SPRAY
FOAM INSULATION

4'-10" 4'-10"

9'-8" (F.V.)

4
'-8

"
4
'-8

"

9
'-4

" (
F.

V
.)

CL

CL

CONT. EPDM FLASHING

METAL FASCIA
FLASHING w/ CONT.

CLIP (NO FACE NAILING)

METAL SOFFIT PANELS

EPDM ROOFING SYSTEM,
NAILER, COVER BOARD

 & INSULATION AT EXISTING ROOF

EXISTING
(SHADED)

1
2" SHEATHING

@ TAPERED P.T. 2x12 SOFFIT
JACK RAFTERS @ 16" O.C.

METAL FASCIA
FLASHING w/ CONT.

CLIP (NO FACE NAILING)

12"

R-20 SPRAY FOAM INSULATION
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T

SEAL

14000 SERIESTUBELITE *FIXED

MFGR
NOMINAL SIZE

SCHEDULE
WINDOW T

V
WG
WD

TEMPERED
VINYL
WIRE GLASS
WOOD

INSULATED
FIXED SASH

DOUBLE HUNG
CASEMENT
ALUMINUM

INSUL
FIX

DH

ALUM

W / WITH

METALMTL
CMT

ABBREVIATIONS

REMARKSNO. TYPE
MANUFACTURER DETAILS

MUNT MULLSILLJAMBHEADMODEL WIDTH HEIGHT
A 9'-8" 9'-4"

EXISTING(E)

1-A200

DRYWALLDW

2-A200 3-A200

WINDOW TYPES

11

9

12

10

7

8

5

6 3
8" = 1'-0"

METAL WALL PANELS AT LOW SLOPE ROOF SOFFIT

1 12"=1'-0"

METAL WALL PANELS AT LOW SLOPE ROOF RIDGE

METAL WALL PANEL AT EXISTING SOFFIT

METAL WALL PANEL RAKE DETAIL

METAL PANNING AT EXISTING

3"=1'-0"PLAN DETAIL AT METAL WALL PANELS / EXISTING BRICK

METAL WALL PANEL DETAIL @ ROOF TRANSITION

METAL WALL PANELS AT ROOF TRANSITION

3

4

ALUMINUM WINDOW SILL DETAIL

EXTENDED LOW SLOPE ROOF DETAIL

1

2

ALUMINUM WINDOW HEAD DETAIL

3"=1'-0"

ALUMINUM WINDOW JAMB1 12"=1'-0"

1 12"=1'-0"

1 12"=1'-0"

1 12"=1'-0"

1 12"=1'-0"

1 12"=1'-0"

1 12"=1'-0"

1 12"=1'-0"

-

* BASIS OF DESIGN

FIXED
ALUMINUM FRAME:

SIZE: 2" x 41
2" NOMINAL

TYPE: THERMAL-BREAK
GLASS: 1" THICK INSULATED, 

OUTSIDE SET

A

1 12"=1'-0"

6A



LOWER LEVEL

175' - 0"

UPPER LEVEL

186' - 4"

T.O.M.#3

201' - 8"

T.O.M.#1

191' - 8"

532.1 2 4 4.1

EXISTING
CORRIDOR

EXISTING
CORRIDOR

A200
1

A200
2

A200
3

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT WINDOW
AT EXISTING OPENING

BUILT-UP SILL FLASHING SYSTEM
AT REMOVED MASONRY

A200
6

A200
7

A200
7

A200
6

A200
9

A200
10

SIM.

EXISTING
(SHADED)

13
4" DEEP

METAL WALL PANEL

WEATHER
BARRIER

EXISTING
5

8" CDX PLYWOOD

SILL FLASHING
w/ DRIP EDGE

CONT. SEALANT

EXISTING ALUM. FRAME
w/ INSULATED GLASS

EXISTING MASONRY
(BEYOND)

EXISTING
ALUM. FRAME w/

INSULATED GLASS

CONT. SEALANT

8
"

METAL PANNING COVER
w/ WEATHER BARRIER

CONT. SEALANT

EXISTING
ALUM. FRAME w/

INSULATED GLASS

EXISTING
(SHADED)

EXISTING
(SHADED)

13
4" DEEP

METAL WALL PANEL

WEATHER BARRIER
(DASHED)

METAL WALL PANEL
VERTICAL CLOSURE FLASHING

SEALANT
w/ BACKER ROD

METAL PANNING COVER

SEALANT w/
BACKER ROD

EXISTING
MASONRY

1
2"

F.V.

1 2
"

F.
V
.

1
2"

F.V.

1 2
"

F.
V
.

EXISTING BRICK
MASONRY

CONT.
BACKER ROD

EXISTING
EXPANSION JOINT

CONT.
BACKER ROD

CONT.
SEALANT

EXISTING
CONCRETE

EXISTING
REBAR

CONT.
SEALANT

MASONRY

CONCRETE

SEALANT w/
BACKER ROD

@ CLOSURE TRIM

METAL WALL PANELS
ANCHORED TO

P.T. SHEATHING

CONT. WEATHER
BARRIER AT P.T.

SHEATHING

EXISTING
(SHADED)

WRAP WEATHER BARRIER
ONTO FACE OF BRICK

RETURN

5
8" P.T. SHEATHING

& LGMF @ 16" O.C.

R-20 SPRAY FOAM
INSULATION

EPDM ROOFING SYSTEM,
11

2" NAILER, 12" COVER BOARD &
INSULATION AT EXISTING ROOF

PANEL CLOSURE

LGMF AT 16" O.C.
w/ 58" P.T. SHEATHING

CONT. WEATHER
BARRIER (DASHED)
@ 58" P.T. SHEATHINGEXISTING

(SHADED)

8" CONT. METAL FASCIA
FLASHING w/ CONT. CLIP
(NO FACE NAILING)

METAL WALL PANELS
ANCHORED TO
SUBSTRATE

CONT.
2x12

NAILER

4
"

R-20 SPRAY-FOAM
INSULATION

METAL WALL PANEL
ANCHORED TO P.T.
SHEATHING

EXISTING
(SHADED)

CONT. BASE
FLASHING w/
DRIP EDGE

CONT. WEATHER
BARRIER (DASHED)
@ 58" P.T. SHEATHING

PAINT AT EXISTING
SOFFIT PANELS

VARIES

LGMF @ 16" O.C.

CONT. P.T. 2x NAILER

4
"

R-20 SPRAY-FOAM
INSULATION

BUILDING SECTION AT WINDOW

6

1
4" = 1'-0"NOT USED

METAL WALL PANEL RAKE DETAIL

METAL WALL PANEL AT EXISTING SOFFIT EXPANSION JOINT DETAIL

3

4

PLAN DETAIL @ METAL PANEL / PANNING

PLAN DETAIL AT METAL WALL PANELS / EXISTING BRICK 3"=1'-0"

1

2

METAL PANEL AT WINDOW HEAD DETAIL

METAL PANNING COVER AT WINDOWS DETAILFULL SIZE

1 12"=1'-0"

1 12"=1'-0"

1 12"=1'-0"

1 12"=1'-0"

1 12"=1'-0"
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